FirstName

Angus
Marc
Paul

Jay
Christine
Julian
Russ
Heather
Anastasia
Bruce
Alichia
Jayshika
Vimal
Les

SecondName Gender

Clark
Romoff
Cawood
Sooka
Clark
Blonski
Dodding
Murch
Clark
Clark
Lala

Lala

Lala
Sutcliffe
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Date
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21
2024/12/21

Distance

[C2 IO B, RO, B O, RO, RO, RO, RO, B O, BN ) IO,

5

Time
00;24;31
00;24;42
00;25;26
00;26;32
00;26;44
00;27;41
00;27;56
00;31;10
00;31;47
00;31;47
00;33;11
00;33;13
00;33;13

2024/12/21 Timekeeper

Runs

28
1
95
131
146
237
158
139
15
95
17
57
74
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